York Region District
School Board - Monthly

Enrolment Report

Sec - Central, East, North,

West

Report data as of Saturday, October

31, 2020

Panel

CEC

Totals for
North

Totals for
Central

Totals for
East

Report Created: 11/3/2020 9:06:28 AM

School

Access

Dr. John M. Denison Secondary School

Huron Heights Secondary School
Keswick High School

Newmarket High School

Sir William Mulock Secondary School
Stouffville District Secondary School
Sutton District High School

Alexander Mackenzie High School
Aurora High School

Bayview Secondary School

Dr. G.W. Williams Secondary School
King City Secondary School
Langstaff Secondary School
Richmond Green Secondary School

Richmond Hill High School

Bill Crothers Secondary School
Bill Hogarth Secondary School
Bur Oak Secondary School
Markham District High School
Markville Secondary School
Middlefield Collegiate Institute
Milliken Mills High School

Pierre Elliott Trudeau High School

Unionville High School

Emily Carr Secondary School

SP

27

55
26
64
36
35
33
276

29
18
22
41
21
14
40
130
315

12
24
18
128
148
32
45
23
17
447

GO09

171

244
206
348
295
250
100
1,614

332
219
407
300
239
80
259
312
2,148

421
379
320
284
256
262
293
377
389
2,981

185

G10

200

242
200
304
311
237
98
1,593

331
218
391
319
217
129
266
311
2,182

377
363
389
254
246
354
275
400
352
3,010

292

G11

207

260
198
345
292
297
82
1,682

334
360
403
292
205
136
320
423
2,473

354
317
419
353
351
312
290
455
385
3,236

372

G12

262

331
238
352
370
341
126
2,025

377
406
438
269
262
191
312
422
2,677

372
303
383
416
328
376
304
445
399
3,326

459

G13

o O o o o o o

OO O O o o o o o o

Nom

7
867

1,132

868
1,413
1,304
1,160

439
7,190

1,403
1,221
1,661
1,221

944

550
1,197
1,598
9,795

1,536
1,386
1,529
1,435
1,329
1,336
1,207
1,700
1,542
13,000

1,317

FTE

4.00
851.75

1,101.00

846.00
1,409.25
1,278.25
1,154.50

437.00
7,081.75

1,397.25
1,212.00
1,658.25
1,217.00

939.25

547.75
1,188.25
1,594.00
9,753.75

1,535.25
1,367.32
1,528.00
1,429.25
1,327.75
1,331.75
1,196.50
1,688.00
1,538.12
12,941.94

1,310.25

Page 1 of 2



York Region District
School Board - Monthly
Enrolment Report

Sec - Central, East, North,
West

Report data as of Saturday, October
31, 2020

Panel CEC School
Maple High School
Stephen Lewis Secondary School
Thornhill Secondary School
Thornlea Secondary School
Tommy Douglas Secondary School
Vaughan Secondary School
Westmount Collegiate Institute
Woodbridge College

Totals for
West

Totals for Secondary
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SP

69
46
91
30
33
31
22
27
358

1,396

GO09

351
443
132
202
379
240
214
108
2,254

8,997

G10

369
417
181
221
389
223
258
120
2,470

9,255

G11

297
395
200
294
396
285
310
91
2,640

10,031

G12

378
400
292
267
416
306
397
138
3,053

11,081

G13

Nom

1,464
1,701
896
1,014
1,613
1,085
1,201
484
10,775

FTE

1,464.00
1,694.00
893.00
996.75
1,609.25
1,076.25
1,200.00
482.50
10,726.00

40,760 40,503.44
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