## York Region District School Board - Monthly Enrolment Report

Sec - Central, East, North, West

Report data as of Saturday, October 31, 2020

Panel CEC	School	SP	G09	G10	G11	G12	G13	Nom	FTE	
No.										
North										
	Access	0	0	1	1	5	0	7	4.00	
	Dr. John M. Denison Secondary School	27	171	200	207	262	0	867	851.75	
	Huron Heights Secondary School	55	244	242	260	331	0	1,132	1,101.00	
	Keswick High School	26	206	200	198	238	0	868	846.00	
	Newmarket High School	64	348	304	345	352	0	1,413	1,409.25	
	Sir William Mulock Secondary School	36	295	311	292	370	0	1,304	1,278.25	
	Stouffville District Secondary School	35	250	237	297	341	0	1,160	1,154.50	
	Sutton District High School	33	100	98	82	126	0	439	437.00	
Totals for North		276	1,614	1,593	1,682	2,025	0	7,190	7,081.75	
Central										
	Alexander Mackenzie High School	29	332	331	334	377	0	1,403	1,397.25	
	Aurora High School	18	219	218	360	406	0	1,221	1,212.00	
	Bayview Secondary School	22	407	391	403	438	0	1,661	1,658.25	
	Dr. G.W. Williams Secondary School	41	300	319	292	269	0	1,221	1,217.00	
	King City Secondary School	21	239	217	205	262	0	944	939.25	
	Langstaff Secondary School	14	80	129	136	191	0	550	547.75	
	Richmond Green Secondary School	40	259	266	320	312	0	1,197	1,188.25	
	Richmond Hill High School	130	312	311	423	422	0	1,598	1,594.00	
Totals for Central East		315	2,148	2,182	2,473	2,677	0	9,795	9,753.75	
	Bill Crothers Secondary School	12	421	377	354	372	0	1,536	1,535.25	
	Bill Hogarth Secondary School	24	379	363	317	303	0	1,386	1,367.32	
	Bur Oak Secondary School	18	320	389	419	383	0	1,529	1,528.00	
	Markham District High School	128	284	254	353	416	0	1,435	1,429.25	
	Markville Secondary School	148	256	246	351	328	0	1,329	1,327.75	
	Middlefield Collegiate Institute	32	262	354	312	376	0	1,336	1,331.75	
	Milliken Mills High School	45	293	275	290	304	0	1,207	1,196.50	
	Pierre Elliott Trudeau High School	23	377	400	455	445	0	1,700	1,688.00	
	Unionville High School	17	389	352	385	399	0	1,542	1,538.12	
Totals for East West		447	2,981	3,010	3,236	3,326	0	13,000	12,941.94	
West	Emily Carr Secondary School	9	185	292	372	459	0	1,317	1,310.25	
			103	2,72	3,2	133		1,517	1,510.25	

## York Region District School Board - Monthly Enrolment Report

Sec - Central, East, North, West

Report data as of Saturday, October 31, 2020

Panel	CEC	School	SP	G09	G10	G11	G12	G13	Nom	FTE
Secondary										
		Maple High School	69	351	369	297	378	0	1,464	1,464.00
		Stephen Lewis Secondary School	46	443	417	395	400	0	1,701	1,694.00
		Thornhill Secondary School	91	132	181	200	292	0	896	893.00
		Thornlea Secondary School	30	202	221	294	267	0	1,014	996.75
		Tommy Douglas Secondary School	33	379	389	396	416	0	1,613	1,609.25
		Vaughan Secondary School	31	240	223	285	306	0	1,085	1,076.25
		Westmount Collegiate Institute	22	214	258	310	397	0	1,201	1,200.00
		Woodbridge College	27	108	120	91	138	0	484	482.50
	Totals for West		358	2,254	2,470	2,640	3,053	0	10,775	10,726.00
Totals for Secondary			1,396	8,997	9,255	10,031	11,081	0	40,760	40,503.44

Report Created: 11/3/2020 9:06:28 AM Page 2 of 2